PHONE: (816) 741-6600 • (888) 526-5657 • Fax: (816) 741-1061
4304 Mattox Road • Kansas City, MO 64150 • www.civacon.com
High Flow Emergency Valves
Civacon’s Universal High
Flow Emergency Valves are
designed to be used for
Mechanical Trailer
Operations

       VA71XX and VA81XX = 8.95 lbs.
* Special Order Items; Please contact Civacon for availability
TYPE CODE BODY CODE OPERATION CODE SEAL
VA 51 90° Elbow/Victaulic 1 Mechanical 1 Viton*
VA 61 90° Elbow/Flanged 1 Mechanical 2 Tef-o-Sil
VA 71 Straight/Victaulic 1 Mechanical 3 Kalrez*
VA 81 Straight/Flanged 1 Mechanical 4 Nitrile*
Product Specifications
Product Number
VA5112 (Shown)
Dimensions:
Height - 14.25"
Width - 10.36”
Materials:
Aluminum, Brass, and Stainless Steel
Weight:
11.2 lbs. (5.08 kg)
Temp. Range:
-40⁰F to 150⁰ F  (-40⁰ C to 66⁰ C)
6.25
14.25
4.38
3.28
8.25 DIA.
VCI NCA O 4.56 DIA.